



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1705 of 1987

Ram Kumar Another
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Mohan Chandra, Prakash Chandra
Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 89

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for accommodation
2. List this matter on 10-11-2025 showing the name of Sri Santosh Kumar Singh as counsel for the opposite party.

October 16, 2025
pks

Madan Pal Singh,J.)